
HARJU

HIIU

IDA-VIRU

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

380

339

335

328

239

357

329

390

330

372

375

359

29

80

50

25

35

68

49

44

25

47

37

35

92

85

126

113

97

100

104

65

72

84

63

68

 28.2  298

 28.4  290

 28.1  329

 29.2  311

 29.1  285

 29.5  328

 30.0  321

 28.4  339

 27.9  261

 27.4  269

 28.5  255

 29.2  272

 22.9  249

 25.9  187

 25.0  149

 26.3  235

 27.9  183

 20.4  322

 24.1  253

 24.5  250

 25.2  225

 24.1  185

 23.4  168

 24.5  200

 26.1  303

 27.4  347

 28.6  342

 27.7  301

 28.2  333

 28.9  357

 27.9  429

 27.1  387

 26.1  377

 23.3  331

 24.0  278

 24.9  315

Maakond  

Maakond  

Maakond  

Kuu

Kuu

Kuu

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim ja somaatilised rakud 2019       

05.02.2020



JÕGEVA

JÄRVA

LÄÄNE

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

705

569

616

504

502

588

708

649

763

765

631

708

1290

968

1007

908

978

1309

1502

1212

1171

1169

1072

1265

175

126

143

79

57

98

116

108

116

117

122

102

 32.0  282

 32.2  281

 31.9  301

 33.1  260

 33.0  277

 32.6  305

 32.6  293

 32.8  332

 31.3  259

 30.4  252

 30.6  252

 31.7  238

 32.3  233

 32.6  232

 33.2  232

 32.9  215

 33.6  237

 33.8  251

 34.8  262

 34.1  250

 33.9  257

 32.4  219

 33.2  198

 33.4  202

 31.4  314

 31.6  256

 31.4  302

 31.3  294

 32.1  309

 31.3  274

 30.7  293

 28.9  283

 30.5  233

 31.3  252

 30.8  229

 31.2  204

Maakond  

Maakond  

Maakond  

Kuu

Kuu

Kuu

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim ja somaatilised rakud 2019       

05.02.2020



LÄÄNE-VIRU

PÕLVA

PÄRNU

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

1052

764

801

635

636

855

1083

1003

930

942

900

966

513

431

436

392

336

505

567

548

482

517

461

568

942

798

862

663

610

752

954

1055

869

853

888

902

 32.8  267

 32.3  258

 33.0  227

 33.0  236

 33.7  243

 33.6  250

 34.2  278

 33.8  267

 32.0  287

 32.0  229

 31.8  227

 32.4  221

 32.9  234

 32.5  261

 33.1  231

 32.9  205

 33.1  219

 32.7  226

 33.4  274

 32.1  259

 32.0  217

 31.5  220

 32.6  200

 32.4  184

 31.1  305

 31.1  281

 31.0  293

 31.3  273

 30.8  277

 31.7  315

 32.4  320

 31.8  323

 31.6  293

 31.4  253

 31.3  260

 31.6  253

Maakond  

Maakond  

Maakond  

Kuu

Kuu

Kuu

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim ja somaatilised rakud 2019       
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RAPLA

SAARE

TARTU

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

528

427

474

478

391

567

622

560

492

483

529

542

394

366

524

419

261

344

435

416

363

424

388

481

465

377

402

352

324

431

491

508

509

474

480

443

 31.2  306

 31.7  306

 31.7  302

 30.8  270

 31.7  291

 32.3  337

 32.9  318

 31.5  304

 31.8  302

 30.5  278

 31.6  224

 31.5  239

 27.4  255

 28.1  253

 29.0  248

 28.9  239

 28.8  240

 29.5  243

 29.1  263

 28.9  254

 27.4  260

 26.3  245

 26.3  245

 27.6  253

 33.9  236

 33.5  255

 33.2  246

 33.5  260

 33.7  243

 33.6  231

 34.1  277

 33.5  236

 32.5  274

 32.7  222

 33.0  237

 33.6  238

Maakond  

Maakond  

Maakond  

Kuu

Kuu

Kuu

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim ja somaatilised rakud 2019       
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VALGA

VILJANDI

VÕRU

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

305

227

249

259

252

287

278

311

228

264

268

313

626

581

619

537

446

609

694

701

642

607

640

662

172

197

223

222

229

226

260

229

171

169

212

213

 30.3  241

 30.1  259

 31.5  241

 30.5  226

 31.6  197

 31.3  256

 31.8  218

 30.2  243

 30.7  220

 29.6  229

 29.8  195

 30.7  211

 29.7  223

 29.9  209

 29.0  218

 30.1  179

 29.7  210

 30.6  192

 30.4  221

 31.2  241

 30.1  236

 29.1  219

 29.8  202

 30.4  192

 26.5  333

 27.0  347

 27.2  315

 26.5  276

 28.4  307

 26.5  381

 27.9  349

 27.0  372

 26.6  339

 26.1  322

 26.8  319

 26.4  324

Maakond  

Maakond  

Maakond  

Kuu

Kuu

Kuu

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim ja somaatilised rakud 2019       

05.02.2020



Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

7668

6335

6867

5914

5393

7096

8192

7799

7163

7287

7066

7627

 31.1  265

 31.2  261

 31.4  260

 31.5  242

 31.8  251

 32.0  270

 32.4  282

 31.8  281

 31.2  267

 30.5  240

 30.9  228

 31.4  227

Vabariik Kuu Poegimisi Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim ja somaatilised rakud 2019       

05.02.2020


